VS-702
Voltage Controlled SAW Oscillator
Previous Vectron Model VS-720
The VS-702 is a SAW Based Voltage Controlled Oscillator that achieves low phase noise and very low jitter performance.  The VS-
702 is housed in an industry standard hermetically sealed LCC package and available in tape and reel.
• Industry Standard Package, 5.0 x 7.5 x 2.0 mm
• ASIC Technology for Ultra Low Jitter
 0.100 ps-rms typical across 12 kHz to 20 MHz BW

Example: VS-702-ECE-KXAN-622M080000_SNPB
Page6
Ordering Information
For Additional Information, Please Contact
VS-702- E C E - K X A N - xxxMxxxxxx
Product Family
VS: VCSO
Package
702: 5 x 7.5 x 2.0 mm
Output
C: LVPECL (45/55% Symmetry)
D: LVDS (45/55% Symmetry)
Stability
X: Standard
E: ±20ppm Temperature Stability
Frequency in MHz
*Note: not all combination of options are available.
Other specifi cations may be available upon request.
Operating Temperature
T:  0/70°C
E:  -40/85°C
Performance Options
N: Standard
A: Improved Phase Noise
Absolute Pull Range
K:  ±50ppm
Enable/Disable
A: Enable High
C: Enable Low
Example:  VS-702-ECE-KXAN-622M080000
Input
E: 3.3 Vdc ±10%
Page7
Revision History
Revision Date Approved Change Summary
Feb 12, 2014 SD Updated VI Asia address.
July 7, 2015 VN Change current specifi ca� on in Table 1 to refl ect 70 ma typical and 90mA maximum.
Aug 10, 2018 FB Update logo and contact informa� on, add “SNPBDIP” ordering informa� on.
June 13 FB Update logo and contact informa� on, change “SNPBDIP” to “SNPB”.
Contact Information
  USA:
100 Watts Street
Mt Holly Springs, PA 17065
Tel: 1.717.486.3411
Fax: 1.717.486.5920
Europe:
Landstrasse
74924 Neckarbischofsheim
 Germany
Tel: +49 (0) 7268.801.0